
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

To 

From 
Er. s. Muthamil Arasu, B.E., 

Superintending Engineer, PWD., 

Buildings (C & M) Circle 2, 

Chepauk, Chennai -5 

The Director of Information 

and Public Relations , 

Fort St. George, 
Chennal-9. 

Letter No.DB/D01/ 08 M /2025-26/ Dated: 10.06.2025. 

Sub: INVITATION OF e-TENDER - e-Tender Notice No.08 BCM/ 

2025-2026 - Publication - Requested - Regarding. 

Ref: 1. G.O.Ms.No.108 Information & Tourism Department 

Dated.28.05.1999. 

2. G.O.Ms.No.392, Finance (Salaries) Department, 

Dated.18.08.2009. 

3. G.O.Ms.No.307, .Finance (Salaries) Department, 

Dated.01.11.2011. 

4. G.O.Ms.No.243, Finance (Salaries) Department, 

Dated.21.08.2017. 

5. G.O.Ms.No.374, Finance (Salaries) Department, 

Dated 19.10.2020. 

6. G.O.Ms.No.103, Finance (Salaries) Department, 

Dated.11.04.2022. 

7. e-Tender Notice No.08 BCM/2025-26/ 

Dated: 10.06.2025. 

IHIBiB 

I forward herewith the above e-tender notice in quadruplicate in Tamil 

and English for the work mentioned therein. I request that the same may be 

advertised in leading dailies as detailed below as per the Guidelines issued 

vide G.O.Ms.No.103, Finance (Salaries) Department, dated.11.04.2022. 

1 Details of Newspaper . Advertisement in one English Daily (All India 
. 

Edition) & One Tamil Daily (All Editions in the 

State) 

2 Space 
. Three column advertisement . 

(The maximum size of advertisement of 

Tender Notice not exceeding 100 sq.cm) 

3 Insertion 
. One . 

The above advertisement may please be arranged to be published on or 

before 12.06.2025. The details of publication mentioned above may be 

noted and the agencies may be directed to publish accordingly. 



. 

I 
Necessary certificates required as per G.O.Ms.No.16 Information and 

Tourism Department dated 19.01.97 are furnished below. 

A copy of the information sent to the publishers may kindly be sent to 

this office. 

Further, I request you to give specific Instructions to the concerned 

publishers to send two sets of copy of news papers on the date of publication 

itself to this office to watch the date of publication, since these news papers 

are required for this office verification. 

I request that the bill of cost along with the paper cutting may please 

be arranged to be sent to this office for making payment. 

Encl: e-Tender Notice in Tamil and English. 

,,. 
).> 

for Superinten g g eer PWD. 

Buildings (Construction & Maintenance) Circle 2, 

Chepauk, Chennai-5. 



I 
I 

GD 
GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU 
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

BUILDINGS (C&M) CIRCLE 2, CHEPAUK, CHENNAI-5 

e-TENDER NOTICE No.OB BCM/2025-26/DATEDi 10,06,2025 , 

FORM OF CONTRACT: LUMPSUM /Item wjse rate 

For and on behalf of the Governor of Tamil Nadu, e-tenders are Invited from the eligible 

registered contractors by the Superintending Engineer, PWD., Buildings (C & M) Circle 2, 

Chepauk, Chennal-5 for the following work:-

0 Approximate -0 
z 0 Eligible 

Name of work and EMD value of work 'i: 

vi 
QI Class 
a. 

1. Construction of New Multistoreyed "C" 
type quarters (190 Nos.) at Rs.10700.00 1/1 Class lA 

Todhunder Nagar, Saidapet, Lakhs .c 
st..., 

Chennai-15. 
NC 

0 
~ 

E.M.D.: Rs. 53 60 000/--

1. For Tender documents, visit https:/ /tntenders.gov.in 

2. Last Date for submitting the application for site visit Certificate to the concerned the 

Executive Engineer is on 13.07.2025. 

3. Last Date and Time for submission of tender documents: 16.07.2025 upto 03.00 P.M. 

4. Date and Time of opening of the e-tender 16.07.2025 at 04.00 P.M. 

(Sd.) 
Superintending Engineer, PWD., 

Buildings (C&M) Circle 2, 
Chepauk, Chennai-5. 

))){Mv 
for Superinten<ling \{ngineer, PWD., 

Buildings (C&M) Circle 2, 
~epauk, Chennai-5. 

10[£, 



I 
~tfillPJ!>II@ &1115 

Qullf)IUUd~f)IA>!D 

5LLLtb (S!.1) QJLLtb 2, (:guu11a5tb, QIHlfrm6M-5 

~!,~uym'"1 dl~~am5 6Tmr: oa 5LLL (5 & u) QJLLtb 2, 202s-2026.rr,rrdr. 10.os.2025. 

~L.61l9J!>II@ ~~J!><!!><$51156ljLO, ~Q.lir IJITITUIT56ljl!> 

5LLL (e; (U)) u) nlLLU) 2, Q11mmrn-5 ~ruir56T1116\) 

e;m're;nmtlu4u Qurr!)5lwrr6Tlir, Qurr~uumi\~m!D 

Qurr~uumtl~m!l)u516\l ~~ nl(!)Uulw u,;i~ 

umtlMrre; L.6lm6l!T@ll ~uu~u4m6Til11>6iT 
Q11UJ~6'1T6T1 ~UUJ!>~~ITl)'ir56n1LL.61(!!)J!>~ l19e;n@lll!> 

ruo{:ru!i)e;uu(BllfJm!D~· 

umftu51m 
ulRR!fl Q11UJW 

QJ, ulRR!flu51m Quwir U)!i>lOlib ~ITIJ'ITW 
5,r~ ~Wlltilf 

6TmT. (!PmmQJu4~ ~ui!t:@$b 
lb ~uu~rr11film~~ 

Q$blTA>5 Q$blTA>5 
QJ~u4 

1. Q11mm6l!T 15, m11~1TU~UL6lOL, fl>ITLmTLir 

J!>5fil6\l 4,;lw U6\) ~@&(!) '§l' nl6l05 c,-10700.00 ·t nl(!)LI4 1A 

®'-'\-u51(!!)U456TT ( 190 6TmT56TT) 5LLLLO .@6\)L.IJ~56TT • 'i! 
e;L.(B\ib umfl. 

N 161, 
t: 
9 

(IP,6l0nl.Q§irr6l0e;: ttr,.53,60,000/-

1. ~uu!f>~u4rn6TII ~ru6m~&~® https ://tntenders.gov. in 6Tm!D .@m6mwfl>rn QP&rufil6l0w ~~~LO. 

2. umi\~~6TT nl(!!)6l05 11rrm!]Sl~(!96,5IT6l!T 6Ulm'r6mUU~6ll)~ IJLOU~UULL Qu11!!5lw11rnli1Ltb 

IJU)irLJulUUfl>!D5IT6l!T 56lOL§I J!>ll6TT 13.07.2025. 

3. ~uu!f>~u4rn6TII ~nl6m~56TT IJU)irLJulM 5mL§I J!>ll6TT : 16.07.2025 U)ITA)6') 03.00 lD6ffll ruml)' 

U)!DlOILO ~,!!,IJ'LD 

4. ~UUJr,f!>LI46TT6Til56TT .@rn6m1Uf!,611LD eyJ6')LO ,;l!!)li;e;uu@LO J!>ll6TT 16.07.2025 U)IT6l06') 04.00 U),;ml, 

U)!!'.)lOILO C:,!!,IJ'LD 

(~LO) 
5mra11mflu4u Qurr!!5lwrr61Tir,Qurru~ .• 

SL.LL (aL.@U)IT6aTU> U)!Dn;)JID UIJITU)/ilu4) QJLLLD 2. 

(:gijurrMli>, QfflirA>6M-5. 

\~it 
5mf511Aaflu4u ~~it"~' 1111irul.u,Qu11u~ •. 

8'>L.LL (5L@U>rrmtb IO!l)IOJU> UIJ'fTU)lilLJ4) QJL.LLD 2, 

(:guunMli>, QfflirmmO5. 



Qurrt11uumflj~ 

~®- 61T, QP~~uS)~ ~l)'&,ul . .@ •• 

6>m'r6>rrmflu4u Qurr!6)wrrrnir,Qurru~., 

8">LLL ( 6>L(BILDIT6llll.O LD![)lOJI.O Ul)'1TLDfilLI4) 6ULLI.O 2, 

~e:uurr&6>to, Qe:61iTm6lll-5. 

QulOfg;lr 

_@W8i(!)Jf>fr, 
Qe:uj~ LD![)IOf tb LDB,e.m Q~rrLlr4fb~rn![), 

~rn6')rnLDif Qe:w6')e,tb, 

~u:iwrr, 

urrlrmQJ: 

!f>ITLD8i6,6\l i1>rul@)/r LD1T6'1'ilrne., 

Qe:6lirrn6lll - 9. 

~~ 6TmT,6llul/ Ql,Q~rr.~.1 / oa 6TU> / 2025 /rr,rrm. 10.06.2025. 

LDrr@6\) 6Jllu!t,~u4m6'1'il Qe:uj~ LD6\)ir - uS161iT6lll~ ~uu!t,~u4m6'1'il 

Q~rrLirLJIT6lll rul6Ul)'l'&J6,6fl Q6ll6'1'ilu51L ~g,IT~6\l, 

1. .@W8',(!)!f>ir Qe:uj~ LD&e.m Q~rrLir4 LD![)fl,)JLD ~IJ'& s:n(Bl~61) 

Qe:w6')rrrnir ~!f>-QP,e..6Tmr.30606 rulrnibul)'to - 2000 

Jf>IT6fl 10.10.2000. 

2. ~l)'e:rrrnmT 6TmT 392 .@~ ( a:tournib) ~rn![), !f>IT6h 

18.08.2009. 

3. ~IJ'8'1TrnmT 6Tmr 307 .@~ ( a:Lburnib) ~rn!D, Jf>IT6fl 

01.11.2011. 

4. ~l)'e:rrrnmT 6Tmr 243, @~ (a:tournto) ~rn!!),!f>IT6h. 

21.08.2017. 

5, ~l)'B'ITrnmT 6TmT 37 4, @~ ( 8'1.0LJ6lll.O) ~~![),Jf>IT6fl, 

19.10.2020. 

6. ~IJ'B'ITrnmT 6TmT 103, @~ ( a:tournib) ~rn![),!f>IT6h. 

11.04.2022. 

****** 
urrirm6lJu51~mm ~,ra:rrmmT8">6TT LD!I)lOJI.O 6>Lq.~~~6liruiq. LDIT@6\) 6JLILI!f>~LI4m6'1'il Qa:uj~ LD6\)fil61) Q6lJ6'1'ilu51L 

.@6il6lJ~6lJ6\)~~6\) ~6,ITl)'LILJL.L uS161iT6lll~ 6JLIU~U4m6'1'il ~!6)rul&~6., rulrul)'r&l6..6TT LfilW LJLq.6lJ~~6\) ~ir~, 

Q9uj~ .@~~Ldr ~WJLIUUU@&l!!)~• .@~~6lll LDIT@6\) ~rnrul61) 6JLIU!f>~LI4m6'1'il Q9uj, U)6\)ijl61) 

Q6lJ6'1'ilu51@LDITlOJ ~L(Bl& Q6,IT6TT&l~!!)61IT, 

jlmcsmuy: uS16lir6UT~ 6JLIU!f>~L14m6'1'il Q~rrLirLJIT6., 

rul6lJ,r~6..6TT L6'lw uiq.ru~~61) 

(.@,rmr@ !F>6>6\l6..6'1'il6\l ). 

...,.;,.,,.,,11u4U Q~~Lllro,QunuioJ., 

6,LLL c 6,L@LDrrrnLb lD!DlOJLD ul)'rrLDlilu4) ruL.LL.b 2, 

~-~ ~6LJLJITS.6..LO, Qe:m~rn-5. 

~~ 

• 



1 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

L61mm~ 9uu!f,/bu4m~ C5n(!!)ili 

~~ru6\lft QuUJft, U/b61Sl, (!P5ruli1 

~) l)L.'..L~l)m GuUJh Qq,nm{!Plbw 

QIJILJUJUU@ti> umfli,;m IJIDU[l/bl.Offm 

61Slrul)'ID 

~) umfl ~w6\l~ Qi,;nm(!P$1iW 

Jr:,mLQUfL)JID i.onrut.:L!tiJ5~6dr 

QuUJfti,;m. 

Qg~~/bLIUL Crumr~UJ (!Pfflmruu4~ 

Q/bnmi,; 
(@rnmrUJ$1jmili '!P6\lili.) 

L61mm~ 9Liu[llbLi 4m~ u~ruili 

IJU>huuli.5 5mLBI Jr:,R6ll I.O!I)(L)IID 

C!f>l)'ID. 

L61mm~ 9uu!f,/bu 4m~i,;m 

@m6mUJ/bffl1D '!P6\lli> l!!)i.i,;uu@li> 

!!',nm 1.0!i>!!)Jli> C!f>11ili. 

9LiLI[>/bll46ll~ ~~ru6\ln 

Qun~/bLDRm~ 6Tm /n1.0n61!'ili.(!,li> 

(!Ps.&IUJ1.0nm lb5ruW 

@m6mUJ p:,rn (!j)5ruli1 

-QUJrruutl> 

~ 
~~ru6\lli1m 
QuUJh 
up;61Sl 

.@A>6muy - 1 

: l)®.lf"· ~/buSllP ~116',ul.@., 

&m'J5nmflu4u Qun!}'.5lUJnmft,Qunu~ •. 

5LLL ( i,;L.'..@wnmib LD!I)(L)llD u11nwli1u4) rul.'..Lib 2, 

~UUR&lr>ib, Qgmmm - 5. 

: Qgmmm 15, Rllf$1jRUCuL.'..mL, $1jRL6fflLR J&&li1W 41)UJ U6\) 

~@i.® 'Bl' rumi,; ®~u5l(!!)u4i,;m ( 190 6Tm'r5m) 5LLLID 

i,;L.'..@ib umfl. 

: Qlffflmm i.onrul.'..Lili. 

: "'53,60,000/-

: 16.07.2025 LDRm6\l 3.00 i.omfl rum11 

: 16.07.2025 LORm6\l 04.00 l.06ffll 

: 6ll(!,L14 lA 

: httgs: LLtntenders.gov. in 

10.06.2025 

lf!!J,IJR. (!P~uS119 ~1)'6',ul.@., 

i,;mre,n6mlu4u Qu11!)51UJR6TTh,Qunu~ .. 

5LLL (e.L.@LORffll.D I.O!I)fL)JU> UIJR1.0li1L14) 6l!L.LU> 

C!Juuni.e.ili, Qgmmm - 5. 

\o ✓ 

1Wm511Aafiu4u Q fol fTulw,Qunu!il., 

5L.LL (5L.@I.OnmL.b LO!f>ll)IL.b U011L01i1u4) QJLLID 2, * ~UURMU>, Qffllr--5. 

LO{t, 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


